
V1.1

V6

V8

V1

V25

V30.2

V3

V27

V28

V12

V18

V10

V13.1

V7

V22

V5

V10.1

V31

V4

V1.1

V30

V23

V15

V2.2

V11

V27

V30.1

V13

V16

V2

V26

V25

V11

V17
V21 V19

V22

V22.1

413

417

23
6 50

111

250

420

52
53

10
5

13
5

155

117

13
4

30'

£¤60
(9)

(8)

20'

197

117

208 198

98

100

(6)

BUNGERS MILL ROAD

60'

30'

30'

60'

30'

§̈¦64

60'

60
'

30'

30'

£¤60

60'

50

1.5 Ac.

108.28 Ac.

4 Ac.

272.43 Ac.

184.331 Ac.
8.5 Ac.

0.591 Ac.

0.54 Ac.

1.92 Ac.

259.07 Ac.

1.93 Ac.

79.65 Ac.

5 Ac.

158 Ac.

339.59 Ac.

204.332 Ac.

138 Ac.

0.47 Ac.0.73 Ac.

15 Ac.

6.0075 Ac.

113.13 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

1.23 Ac.

30.25 Ac.

209.479 Ac.

10.5 Ac.

5.82 Ac.

58.96 Ac.

69.833 Ac.

256.78 Ac.

3.00 Ac.

0.64 Ac.
1.66 Ac.

3.00 Ac.

SY
DE

NS
TR

ICK
ER

 RD

MI
DL

AN
D T

RL
 E

09-7

09-18

09-13

09-19

09-6

09-17

09-11

09-8

10-5

09-12

Map:

1 inch = 600 feetSCALE:

GREENBRIER COUNTY - WEST VIRGINIA

Office of  Assessor

For Tax Purposes Only

MAP  REFERENCEWV LEGISLATIVE REGULATION
TITLE 189 SERIES 2009

Disclaimer:

Restrictions:

This tax map was compiled for puposes of  taxation from available
record evidence and has not been field verified.  This map is not 
a valid survey plat and the data on this map does not imply any official 
status to such data.  The State of  West Vrginia and county assessor's 
office assume no liability that might result from the use of  this map.
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All finished tax maps created under the provisions of  legislation are the 
property of  the county assessors who created them and the reproduction, 
copying, distribution, sale, or lease of  such tax maps or copies thereof  
without the written permission of  the respective county assessors is 
prohibited by law. 
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